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Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
Length mm (L)

¢ black painted finish

Product data sheet
18.10.2024

Ear clamp pliers

10625

Product no.

GTIN
Model

Ear clamp pliers L.225mm Head Handles

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

76540002
4018754138333
10625 OHRKLEMMENZANGE

e for mounting 1- and 2-ear clamps on axle boots, radiator and fuel lines

226

48

20

227

56

25

0.3178 dm3
76540002

0,365

0,000

0,006
4018754138333
GERMANY
Thiringen

nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

340 ¢
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Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

10625 Ear clamp pliers L.225mm Head

76540002 {RKLEMMENZANGE  Handles

4018754138333

GTIN-Code.

47018754"138333
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